NANGATINGIAEATUMIUUA
6191YVUANTIUE 91
(méngaslual w.a. 2561)

1. sauazdevangns
(i) Iegmansumudin avInviunnssugadeny
(mmﬁnﬂmﬁ) Master of Science Program in Geriatric Dentistry
2. YoU3gquazaruninn
Foudtn  (nwilne) IngrmansumUudin (Funnssugadens)

Yoge  (Mwilne) WAL (Fuanssugeeny)

Fouhs  (Mw18Ingy)  Master of Science (Geriatric Dentistry)

'
N

Foge  (Mwdangw)  M.Sc. (Geriatric Dentistry)
3. Inguszasa

a

nangnsiemansuyUngin a1vivviuanssudgeeny dingussasdiitondnumdnudiaiil

)
va v

VGG
(1) fenudrmndileegisdndsundnnsuasnguiddysussieineuaganuiin
viunnssuggeeny uazanunsauszgndmusiloiannulazsosenasdnusle
2 WinwelunisufiRnuuasianuinnuaunsalunsauaguamdesiingaens wazd
Aanansalumsvhnusiugdy Wielviaenadosiuuivan uazduluam 6 lamdn
199 TQF
(3) flamseviuazanuannsalumslémaianiside wednwAuaiiluszdugaielily
FnNsnseUfURnuntiunnTIULgIeIey wazaglfivadamarilunmssidunsided
ddgynienisdnnislasinismsdvnisiezdelfifnnsimuiaiiulninieds
U Rl Tuanaivviunanssudgeeny
(@) fanuanunsalunisAniinsizsd duasigi msdeans mslinenfiumesuazivelulad
ansauwa uazmsiansasdell fazhlugnmsfannanuiuasnsiluldusslovils
Tuaandn
(5) flAETT A38TITU WALATIWITUMNTINING AN uazilaneilunsdauasulnd
N3UsENg AU UANUOENllANEITTULALITUSTIN WaTITTTIUNMSIVINTLALINTIN
finmsenwmenuifmenueauudsiy
4. 1nseai1ameangns

1) AUINIBIUIAU 25 WU

2) AUV NEDN 1 WU

3) A Ineinus 12 A
5. 5197991

UUINIYIVIAU U 25 wilawnn



DT337101

DT347401

DT347402

DT407101

DT407102

DT407103

DT407104

DT407105

DT407301

DT407302

DT407303

DT407891

DT407892

DT368107

DT777106

DT407893

DT407899

6. LNUNISANEN

IInegoln 1

Oral Biology |

szt fuUIRIdeMeiunLNNe AER S

Research Methodology in Dentistry
FratAnarn1siInnsteya

Biostatistics and Data Management
nsdaasuaunndasnluggens

Oral Health Promotion in the Elderly
91gIMANSHgIeIgLarN1TRLagUAIIUUBIATINlUS ey
Geriatric Medicine and Holistic Health Care in the Elderly
g5 ¥ uaznsUdsumuSevewein

Gerontology and the Aging Mouth
NINUHUNTINYINWTUANTTURUUAIVEINIS LU ey
Interdisciplinary Dental Treatment Planning in the Elderly
TsagesUntuggaens

Oral Diseases in the Elderly
AAlNTIUANTTUREIRguasRRDIN1TLAY 1

Geriatric and Special Needs Dental clinil 1
AaTnViuRNSIURgeegLaTEfBINTlAY 2

Geriatric and Special Needs Dental Clinic Il
AAUNTIUANSTURE@IELAEHRBINTALAY 3

Geriatric and Special Needs Dental Clinic Il
funumeiunnssudgeeny 1

Seminar in Geriatric Dentistry |
fUNUIMNIIUANTTUREeY 2

Seminar in Geriatric Dentistry |l

UUINIYLADN U

LD LUV UANT T

Lasers in Dentistry
SYUUUAREIarNsEUiy
Masticatory System and Occlusion
ﬁﬁaﬁmﬁLﬂ@iumuﬁumﬂﬁu;ﬁqnmq
Special Topics in Geriatric Dentistry

FuIneninus 31U

Anennus
Thesis

U9 1 aran1sAnen 1

DT337101

Iegesln 1
Oral Biology |

2(2-0-4)

2(1-3-2)

2(1-3-2)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

1(1-0-2)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(0-6-3)

2(0-6-3)

2(0-6-3)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

1 wenn

1(1-0-2)

1(1-0-2)

1(1-0-2)

12 wUq8nn
12 yhene

“ienn
2 (2-0-4)



DT347401

DT347402

DT407101

DT407102

DT407103

se TguITIdemeiunuN e Aans

Research Methodology in Dentistry

FradAwaznsInnsdeys

Biostatistics and Data Management

nsdaasugunmdesUntugaeny

Oral Health Promotion in the Elderly

91gIMANSHEeIgLaTNITRLagUANIUBIATIN UG

Geriatric Medicine and Holistic Health Care in the Elderly

513N uas M UAsuA L BreatesUn

Gerontology and the Aging Mouth
saIIVAeAnAmsITIUEEUY

sUUIUMUB AR ESEN

U9 1 aan1sfnen 2

DT407104

DT407105

DT407301

DT407891

DT407899

NIINUNUNTINYINTIUANTIURUUAINE NS Tugeny
Interdisciplinary Dental Treatment Planning in the Elderly
lsagosunlugaseny
Oral Diseases in the Elderly
AATNVURNSIURgIeLaLEFBaNTLAY 1
Geriatric and Special Needs Dental Clinic |
funumeviunnssudgeeny 1
Seminar in Geriatric Dentistry |
Inenlinus
Thesis

FUIMUIURUILANAIMSI TG

UM REZEN

U9 2 aran1sAneN 1

DT407302

DT407892

DT407899

DTXXXXXX

AATNTURNSIURGeegLaTEfBINTTiLAY 2
Geriatric and Special Needs Dental Clinic Il
fUNWIMWIUANTTUR G 2

Seminar in Geriatric Dentistry I

Inerdnus

Thesis

I aen

Elective

sadLKeAnamzITsUEEUY

FUIUIUNUBANAZE

U9 2 aan1sfnen 2

2(1-3-2)

2(1-3-2)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

1(1-0-2)

11 w%2ene

11 wene

e

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (0-6-3)

2 (2-0-4)

2 waene

10 nuenn

21 wienn

nienn

2 (0-6-3)

2 (2-0-4)

4 miqene

1(X-X-X)

9 UUBAN

30 wi2enn

e



DT407303  AAUNTIUANTIUREI@IELaEHRABINTTTLAY 3 2 (0-6-3)
Geriatric and Special Needs Dental Clinic Il
DT407899  Anenfiwus 6 RN
Thesis
smdeinamzllouEey 8 wulwnn

sauAUIUMIIEANETEN 38 WUaeAA



